2009 State A Individual Championships
2/21/2009

Score Summary
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No.

461
471
53
472
310
401
470
467
777
54
478

812
613
6
13
8
130
499
496
585
605
301
134
307
52
769
1
535
781
195
604
484
783
2
770
595
190
285
85

2009 State A Individual Championships

Gymnast Name
Shannon Winthers

Laura Blom

Sam Wiekamp
Danielle Bloom
Lexi Lopour

Skye Lindquist
Lexi Finck

Mara Riedel

Carlie Weiss

Alex Stein

Preslee Jorgenson
Ramy Hagen
Randi Moore
Jessica Koupal
Mariah Nickeson
Sarah Claeys
Lexy Tank

Mary Lenards
Brittni Kirkpatrick
Amanda Speckels
Amber Walker
Sydney Breen
Kyla Van Den Hemel
Courtney Trapp
Shelby Gienger
Breanna Stoltenburg
Kylie VanWagoner
Grey Waletich
Ciara Schmitz
Cassidy Schoenfelder
Brooke Fisher
Kylee Lightenberg
Vanzi Knippling
Lindsey Runyon
Desi Jones
Miranda Romey
Elly Melby

Heidi Hansen
McKayla Lind

Erin Punt

Saturday, February 21, 2009

2/21/2009
Score Summary

Year
7

0w ©O© 0 ©

Team
Madison
Madison
Deuel
Madison
Stanley County
Kadoka
Madison
Madison

Hot Springs
Deuel
Madison
Britton-Hecla
Wall

Wagner
Britton-Hecla
Britton-Hecla
Britton-Hecla
Milbank
Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Vermillion
Wagner
Stanley County
Milbank
Stanley County
Deuel

Hot Springs
Britton-Hecla
West Central
Hot Springs
Sisseton
Wagner
Chamberlain
Hot Springs
Britton-Hecla
Hot Springs
Vermillion
Sisseton
Stanley County
Warner

Score
8.9500

8.8660
8.6830
8.4660
8.2160
8.1830
8.1500
8.1000
8.0830
8.0330
8.0330
8.0000
7.8660
7.7000
7.6500
7.5830
7.5160
7.5160
7.4830
7.4330
7.4000
7.3330
7.2830
7.2500
7.2160
7.1000
7.1000
7.0660
7.0330
7.0160
6.9660
6.9330
6.9000
6.8500
6.8000
6.7660
6.7330
6.6330
6.5000
6.4500
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41
42
43
a4
45

51
144
609
163
123

2009 State A Individual Championships

Erika Thiewes
Alysha Kastrup
Miranda Weber
Taylor Huff
Shelby Oliver

Saturday, February 21, 2009

2/21/2009

Score Summary

10
12
8
11
11

Deuel
Milbank
Wagner
Sisseton
Milbank

6.4330
6.3660
6.3000
6.2830
5.4160
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No.

53
130
777
401

3
471
470
499
468

4
461
613

6
781
496
505
812
310
783

54
472
144
305
769

2
307
478
163
535
595
190
123
529
603
612

13

2009 State A Individual Championships
2/21/2009

Score Summary

Gymnast Name Year Team
Sam Wiekamp 8 Deuel

Mary Lenards 11 Milbank
Carlie Weiss 10 Hot Springs
Skye Lindquist 12 Kadoka
Tyra Gefroh 12 Britton-Hecla
Laura Blom 9 Madison

Lexi Finck Madison
Brittni Kirkpatrick 10 Chamberlain
Kaitlyn Walker 11 Madison
Ramy Hagen 11 Britton-Hecla
Shannon Winthers Madison
Jessica Koupal Wagner
Mariah Nickeson 10 Britton-Hecla
Cassidy Schoenfelder 9 Hot Springs
Amanda Speckels 10 Chamberlain
Hannah Ellsworth 11 Chamberlain
Randi Moore 10 Wall

Lexi Lopour 8 Stanley County
Lindsey Runyon 12 Hot Springs
Alex Stein Deuel
Danielle Bloom Madison
Alysha Kastrup 12 Milbank
Kenna Wieczorek 10 Stanley County
Kylie VanWagoner 9 Hot Springs
Desi Jones 11 Britton-Hecla
Shelby Gienger Stanley County
Preslee Jorgenson Madison
Taylor Huff 11 Sisseton
Ciara Schmitz 11 West Central
Elly Melby 10 Vermillion
Heidi Hansen 9 Sisseton
Shelby Oliver 11 Milbank
Kelsey Wagner 10 West Central
Kelsey Krcil 11 Wagner
Caitlin Kreeger 10 Wagner
Sarah Claeys 9 Britton-Hecla

Saturday, February 21, 2009

Score
9.0330

8.7330
8.4660
8.4500
8.4500
8.1830
8.0500
8.0160
7.9830
7.9830
7.9830
7.7830
7.7160
7.6830
7.6330
7.6330
7.6000
7.5330
7.4660
7.4000
7.3660
7.3160
7.2830
7.2830
7.2500
7.1830
7.1660
7.0500
6.9830
6.8500
6.7830
6.7830
6.7660
6.6500
6.6160
6.5160
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39
39
41
41
43
44
45

134
85
301
285
585
132
605

195

2009 State A Individual Championships

Courtney Trapp

Erin Punt

Kyla Van Den Hemel
McKayla Lind
Amber Walker
Nicole Pauli

Sydney Breen
Kirsten Hastings
Brooke Fisher

Saturday, February 21, 2009

2/21/2009
Score Summary

8
7
12
9
10
11
7
11
10

Milbank
Warner
Stanley County
Stanley County
Vermillion
Milbank
Wagner
Britton-Hecla
Sisseton

6.4330
6.4330
6.4000
6.4000
6.2830
6.2830
6.0330
5.8660
5.4000
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No.
53

4
777
401
307
3
471
6
130
478
466
585
305
144
54
310
613
49
470
499
5
472
2
605
604
496
85
812
780
134
769
301
783
461
123
13

2009 State A Individual Championships

Gymnast Name
Sam Wiekamp

Ramy Hagen
Carlie Weiss

Skye Lindquist
Shelby Gienger
Tyra Gefroh

Laura Blom
Mariah Nickeson
Mary Lenards
Preslee Jorgenson
Ashley Schwebach
Amber Walker
Kenna Wieczorek
Alysha Kastrup
Alex Stein

Lexi Lopour
Jessica Koupal
Jerra Olson

Lexi Finck

Brittni Kirkpatrick
Kirsten Hastings
Danielle Bloom
Desi Jones
Sydney Breen
Kylee Lightenberg
Amanda Speckels
Erin Punt

Randi Moore
Chandel Weiss
Courtney Trapp
Kylie VanWagoner
Kyla Van Den Hemel
Lindsey Runyon
Shannon Winthers
Shelby Oliver
Sarah Claeys

Saturday, February 21, 2009

2/21/2009
Score Summary

Year
8

11
10
12
9
12
9
10
11

10
10
12

10

10
11

11

10

10

12
12

11

Team
Deuel

Britton-Hecla
Hot Springs
Kadoka
Stanley County
Britton-Hecla
Madison
Britton-Hecla
Milbank
Madison
Madison
Vermillion
Stanley County
Milbank

Deuel

Stanley County
Wagner

Deuel

Madison
Chamberlain
Britton-Hecla
Madison
Britton-Hecla
Wagner
Wagner
Chamberlain
Warner

Wall

Hot Springs
Milbank

Hot Springs
Stanley County
Hot Springs
Madison
Milbank
Britton-Hecla

Score
9.5330

9.3660
9.1660
8.9500
8.9160
8.9000
8.8830
8.8500
8.8000
8.7500
8.7160
8.6330
8.5660
8.5330
8.5160
8.5000
8.4660
8.4500
8.4500
8.4000
8.3330
8.3160
8.3000
8.3000
8.2830
8.2330
8.2330
8.2160
8.2000
8.1830
8.1500
8.1160
7.9830
7.9830
7.9330
7.8830
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43

195
163
595
190
535
484
603

2009 State A Individual Championships

Brooke Fisher
Taylor Huff

Elly Melby
Heidi Hansen
Ciara Schmitz
Vanzi Knippling
Kelsey Krcil

Saturday, February 21, 2009

2/21/2009

Score Summary

10
11
10
9
11
8
11

Sisseton
Sisseton
Vermillion
Sisseton
West Central
Chamberlain
Wagner

7.8330
7.8160
7.7830
7.7330
7.6330
7.5660
6.6660
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No.

53
470
471
401
77

613
484
307
595
3
49
54
4
499
310
461
190
812
472
305
605
585
520
496
130
478
52
467
783
13
609
163
195
813
132

2009 State A Individual Championships
2/21/2009

Score Summary

Gymnast Name
Sam Wiekamp

Lexi Finck

Laura Blom

Skye Lindquist
Carlie Weiss
Mariah Nickeson
Jessica Koupal
Vanzi Knippling
Shelby Gienger
Elly Melby

Tyra Gefroh

Jerra Olson

Alex Stein

Ramy Hagen
Brittni Kirkpatrick
Lexi Lopour
Shannon Winthers
Heidi Hansen
Randi Moore
Danielle Bloom
Kenna Wieczorek
Sydney Breen
Amber Walker
Marilyn Nasomwat
Amanda Speckels
Mary Lenards
Preslee Jorgenson
Breanna Stoltenburg
Mara Riedel
Lindsey Runyon
Sarah Claeys
Miranda Weber
Taylor Huff
Brooke Fisher
Carmen Moschell
Nicole Pauli

Saturday, February 21, 2009

Year

8

8

9
12
10
10

10
12
10

11
10

10

10

10

10
11

10
12
12

11
10
10
11

Team
Deuel

Madison
Madison
Kadoka

Hot Springs
Britton-Hecla
Wagner
Chamberlain
Stanley County
Vermillion
Britton-Hecla
Deuel

Deuel
Britton-Hecla
Chamberlain
Stanley County
Madison
Sisseton
Wall
Madison
Stanley County
Wagner
Vermillion
Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Milbank
Madison
Deuel
Madison

Hot Springs
Britton-Hecla
Wagner
Sisseton
Sisseton
Wall

Milbank

Score
9.5660

9.1500
9.1000
9.0330
9.0160
8.9830
8.9660
8.9330
8.8500
8.7500
8.7500
8.7330
8.7160
8.7160
8.6500
8.6500
8.6160
8.6000
8.5660
8.5330
8.5330
8.4830
8.4660
8.4500
8.4330
8.4330
8.4000
8.3830
8.3830
8.3660
8.3660
8.3500
8.3160
8.2660
8.2660
8.2660
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37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
47

603
607
134
123
144
301

505
769
85
402

2009 State A Individual Championships

Kelsey Krcil

Justine Soukup
Courtney Trapp
Shelby Oliver
Alysha Kastrup

Kyla Van Den Hemel
Desi Jones

Hannah Ellsworth
Kylie VanWagoner
Erin Punt

Deidra Hackerott

Saturday, February 21, 2009

2/21/2009

Score Summary
11

11
12
12
11
11

Wagner
Wagner
Milbank
Milbank
Milbank
Stanley County
Britton-Hecla
Chamberlain
Hot Springs
Warner
Kadoka

8.2500
8.2330
8.2000
8.1330
8.1000
8.1000
7.9660
7.9660
7.9500
7.8500
7.5160
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All Around
Plc  No.
1 53
2 471
3 777
4 401
5 4
6 470
7 461
8 130
9 6
10 613
11 310
12 472
13 54
14 499
15 478
16 812
17 307
18 496
19 585
20 783
21 769
22 13
23 2
24 144
25 605
26 595
27 134
28 301
29 190
30 163
31 85
32 195
33 123

2009 State A Individual Championships

Gymnast Name
Sam Wiekamp

Laura Blom

Carlie Weiss

Skye Lindquist
Ramy Hagen

Lexi Finck
Shannon Winthers
Mary Lenards
Mariah Nickeson
Jessica Koupal
Lexi Lopour
Danielle Bloom
Alex Stein

Brittni Kirkpatrick
Preslee Jorgenson
Randi Moore
Shelby Gienger
Amanda Speckels
Amber Walker
Lindsey Runyon
Kylie VanWagoner
Sarah Claeys

Desi Jones
Alysha Kastrup
Sydney Breen

Elly Melby
Courtney Trapp
Kyla Van Den Hemel
Heidi Hansen
Taylor Huff

Erin Punt

Brooke Fisher
Shelby Oliver

Saturday, February 21, 2009

2/21/2009

Score Summary

Year Team

8 Deuel

9 Madison

10 Hot Springs

12 Kadoka

11 Britton-Hecla

8 Madison
Madison

11 Milbank

10 Britton-Hecla
Wagner
Stanley County
Madison
Deuel

10 Chamberlain

7 Madison

10 Wall

9 Stanley County

10 Chamberlain

10 Vermillion

12 Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Britton-Hecla

11 Britton-Hecla

12 Milbank

7 Wagner

10 Vermillion

8 Milbank

12 Stanley County

9 Sisseton

11 Sisseton

7 Warner

10 Sisseton

11 Milbank

Bars
8.683

8.866
8.083
8.183
8.000
8.150
8.950
7.516
7.650
7.700
8.216
8.466
8.033
7.483
8.033
7.866
7.216
7.433
7.400
6.850
7.100
7.583
6.800
6.366
7.333
6.733
7.250
7.283
6.633
6.283
6.450
6.966
5.416

Beam
9.033

8.183
8.466
8.450
7.983
8.050
7.983
8.733
7.716
7.783
7.533
7.366
7.400
8.016
7.166
7.600
7.183
7.633
6.283
7.466
7.283
6.516
7.250
7.316
6.033
6.850
6.433
6.400
6.783
7.050
6.433
5.400
6.783

Floor
9.533

8.883
9.166
8.950
9.366
8.450
7.983
8.800
8.850
8.466
8.500
8.316
8.516
8.400
8.750
8.216
8.916
8.233
8.633
7.983
8.150
7.883
8.300
8.533
8.300
7.783
8.183
8.116
7.733
7.816
8.233
7.833
7.933

Vault
9.566

9.100
9.016
9.033
8.716
9.150
8.616
8.433
8.983
8.966
8.650
8.533
8.716
8.650
8.400
8.566
8.850
8.433
8.466
8.366
7.950
8.366
7.966
8.100
8.483
8.750
8.200
8.100
8.600
8.316
7.850
8.266
8.133

All

Around
36.815

35.032
34.731
34.616
34.065
33.800
33.532
33.482
33.199
32.915
32.899
32.681
32.665
32.549
32.349
32.248
32.165
31.732
30.782
30.665
30.483
30.348
30.316
30.315
30.149
30.116
30.066
29.899
29.749
29.465
28.966
28.465
28.265
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